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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 28 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12.6.2022 - 9:41 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 1:12.44 271
2. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 1:12.46 271
3. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:14.84 246
4. LULA, Riccardo 11 KS TIR 1:16.14 233
5. DESKU, Dielli 11 KOS2 1:19.03 209
6. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 1:19.18 207
7. BAKIU, Nart 10 KOS2 1:19.71 203
8. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 1:27.99 151
9. CEKA, Marin 10 Te Stela SA 1:28.51 148

10. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela SA 1:38.78 107
11. SHABANI, Ylli 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 1:41.21 99

D

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 1:00.29 471
2. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 ALB 1:01.62 441
3. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:04.60 382
4. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 KS TIR 1:04.66 381
5. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 ALB 1:06.28 354
6. SELIMI, Dart 08 KS TIR 1:08.65 319
7. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS TIR 1:09.99 301
8. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 1:11.73 279
9. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:12.06 275

10. SHPORI, Jorik 08 Te Stela SA 1:12.27 273
11. YMERAJ, Dart 08 Te Stela SA 1:16.71 228
12. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:18.32 214
13. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:21.11 193
14. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 1:21.19 192
15. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:24.99 168
16. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:28.09 151
17. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 1:33.12 127

C

1. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 1:01.17 451
2. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 Teuta - Durres 1:03.76 398
3. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 1:04.52 384
4. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 1:04.60 382
5. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:06.18 356
6. RADA, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 1:13.00 265
7. MEHMETI, Euron 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:14.35 251
8. RAMA, Molos 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:20.46 198
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 28, Men, 100m Freestyle

B

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 54.38 641
2. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 57.22 551
3. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 58.15 524
4. SHKURTI, Kevin 04 Sport Village ssd -Pesaro 59.54 489
5. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.30 470
6. DESKU, Sidrit 05 KOS2 1:00.34 469
7. CULLHAJ, Flavio 04 Te Stela SA 1:03.29 407
8. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:05.40 369

Open

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 54.38 641
2. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 57.22 551
3. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 58.15 524
4. SHKURTI, Kevin 04 Sport Village ssd -Pesaro 59.54 489
5. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 1:00.29 471
6. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.30 470
7. DESKU, Sidrit 05 KOS2 1:00.34 469
8. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 1:01.17 451
9. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 ALB 1:01.62 441

10. KACI, Henri 03 Te Stela SA 1:03.17 409
11. CULLHAJ, Flavio 04 Te Stela SA 1:03.29 407
12. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 Teuta - Durres 1:03.76 398
13. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 1:04.52 384
14. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:04.60 382

MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 1:04.60 382
16. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 KS TIR 1:04.66 381
17. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:05.40 369
18. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:06.18 356
19. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 ALB 1:06.28 354
20. SELIMI, Dart 08 KS TIR 1:08.65 319
21. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS TIR 1:09.99 301
22. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 1:11.73 279
23. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:12.06 275
24. SHPORI, Jorik 08 Te Stela SA 1:12.27 273
25. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 1:12.44 271
26. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 1:12.46 271
27. RADA, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 1:13.00 265
28. MEHMETI, Euron 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:14.35 251
29. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:14.84 246
30. LULA, Riccardo 11 KS TIR 1:16.14 233
31. YMERAJ, Dart 08 Te Stela SA 1:16.71 228
32. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:18.32 214
33. DESKU, Dielli 11 KOS2 1:19.03 209
34. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 1:19.18 207
35. BAKIU, Nart 10 KOS2 1:19.71 203
36. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 1:20.11 200
37. RAMA, Molos 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:20.46 198
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 28, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

38. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:21.11 193
39. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 1:21.19 192
40. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:24.99 168
41. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 1:27.99 151
42. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:28.09 151
43. BAKIU, Eros 13 KOS2 1:28.44 149
44. CEKA, Marin 10 Te Stela SA 1:28.51 148
45. ALIU, Arris 12 KOS2 1:30.19 140
46. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:31.17 136
47. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:33.03 128
48. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 1:33.12 127
49. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela SA 1:38.78 107
50. SHABANI, Ylli 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 1:41.21 99
51. ZYMBERI, Ajan 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:48.40 81
52. TAHO, Alis 12 KS TIR 1:49.79 78


